
ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE – April – May, 2024 

 

Saturday, April 13 5:00pm- 
Sunday, April 14  9:30am- Brendan Connolly, Riley Eisenberg 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, April 20 5:00pm- 
Sunday, Aril 21  9:30am-Matteo Caceres 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, April 27 5:00pm- 
Sunday, Aril 28  9:30am- Mason Terrana, Brendan Connolly 
    11:30am- 
 

Saturday, May 4  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 5  9:30am- Matteo Caceres, Riley Eisenberg 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, May 11  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 12  9:30am- Mason Terrana 
(Mother’s Day)  11:30am-  
 
 
Saturday, May 18  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 19  9:30am- Mason Terrana, Brendan Connolly 
    11:30am-  
 

Saturday, May 25  5:00pm- 
Sunday, May 26  9:30am- 
    11:30am- 
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